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Day 1 - Saturday, 15. January 2022 

Distance Gender Age Groups # Start time End time Duration 

Start of competition    10:00   

       

200m w Open 8 P 10:00 10:12 12 min 

200m m Open 4 P 10:13 10:19 6 min 

       

Streckenwechsel      5 min 

       

100m 1.Lauf w Open 5 P 10:25 10:31 6:15 min 

100m 1.Lauf m Open 2 P 10:32 10:34 2:30 min 

500m 1.Lauf w Open 1 P 10:35 10:36 1:20 min 

       

Eisbereitung      20 min 

       

100m 2.Lauf w Open 3 P 10:57 11:00 3:45 min 

100m 2.Lauf m Open 3 P 11:01 11:04 3:45 min 

500m 2.Lauf w Open 2 P 11:05 11:07 2:40 min 

       

Eisbereitung      30 min 

       

EGL B1 1.Lauf w/m Open 8 P 11:38 11:50 12 min 

EGL BÜ 1.Lauf w/m E1 D1 E2 8 P 11:51 12:03 12 min 

EGL B1 2.Lauf w/m Open 7 P 12:04 12:14 10:30 min 

EGL BÜ 2.Lauf w/m E1 D1 E2 8 P 12:15 12:27 12 min 

       

End of competition     12:28   
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Distance 200m Women 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 116 BRÄUER, Pauline ECC F1 003L  003R 

 O 127 POITZ, Matilda ECC F1 026L  026R 

2 I 129 CHAN, Toi Wan ECC F2 006L  006R 

 O 140 MAURER, Amelie EVD E1 021L  021R 

3 I 142 THOM, Philippa Marie EVD E1 035L  035R 

 O 117 HENNING, Greta ECC F1 010L  010R 

4 I 112 RÖHER, Amira ECC F2 029L  029R 

 O 141 BRAUN, Tine Victoria EVD E1 002L  002R 

5 I 106 VORONKOV, Aljona ECC E1 039L  039R 

 O 107 ZINSSMANN, Leonie ECC E1 044L  044R 

6 I 105 TRANT, Zoey ECC E1 036L  036R 

 O 132 TRAPP, Theresa EVD E1 037L  037R 

7 I 111 RÖHER, Neele ECC F2 030L  030R 

 O 130 BRÄUNLICH, Amelie Flora EVD E1 004L  004R 

8 I 104 HESS, Charlotte ECC E1 012L  012R 

 O 103 DEHS, Luisa ECC E1 008L  008R 

Distance 200m Men 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 128 CHAN, Ngo Nin ECC F1 005L  005R 

 O 144 HUSCHKA, Alexander EVD E1 016L  016R 

2 I 114 STREIF, Jakob ECC E1 034L  034R 

 O 143 VENUS, Bela EVD E1 038L  038R 

3 I 113 LOHSE, Kilian ECC F2 020L  020R 

 O 101 PFALZ, Benito ECC E1 025L  025R 

4 I 102 RICHTER, Paul ECC E1 027L  027R 

 O 131 KOBUCH, Niklas EVD E2 018L  018R 
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Distance 100m Women (1. Lauf) 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 119 HOFFMANN, Henriette ECC F1 014L  014R 

 O  

2 I 126 STREIF, Elisabeth ECC F1 033L  033R 

 O 120 LANGENAU, Leia ECC F1 019L  019R 

3 I 134 PETZOLD, Emilia ECC F1 024L  024R 

 O 123 ZILL, Hanna ECC F1 043L  043R 

4 I 118 HOFFMANN, Charlotte ECC F1 013L  013R 

 O 121 WALD, Amelie Jolie ECC F1 040L  040R 

5 I 115 ANDREAS, Sara ECC E2 001L  001R 

 O 122 WEISSFLOG, Adele ECC E1 041L  041R 

Distance 100m Men (1. Lauf) 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 125 DEHS, Scott ECC F1 009L  009R 

 O 124 SCHUPPENHAUER, Emil ECC F1 032L  032R 

2 I 109 HEYN, Josua ECC F2 011L  011R 

 O 108 CONRAD, Maximilian ECC F2 007L  007R 

Distance 500m Women (1. Lauf) 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 133 HOLLERBAUM, Jessie ECC B1 015L  015R 

 O  
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Distance 100m Women (2. Lauf) 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 116 BRÄUER, Pauline ECC F1 003L  003R 

 O 126 STREIF, Elisabeth ECC F1 033L  033R 

2 I 127 POITZ, Matilda ECC F1 026L  026R 

 O 129 CHAN, Toi Wan ECC F2 006L  006R 

3 I 117 HENNING, Greta ECC F1 010L  010R 

 O 134 PETZOLD, Emilia ECC F1 024L  024R 

Distance 100m Men (2. Lauf) 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 124 SCHUPPENHAUER, Emil ECC F1 032L  032R 

 O  

2 I 128 CHAN, Ngo Nin ECC F1 005L  005R 

 O 125 DEHS, Scott ECC F1 009L  009R 

3 I 101 PFALZ, Benito ECC E1 025L  025R 

 O 114 STREIF, Jakob ECC E1 034L  034R 

Distance 500m Women (2. Lauf) 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 115 ANDREAS, Sara ECC E2 001L  001R 

 O  

2 I 122 WEISSFLOG, Adele ECC E1 041L  041R 

 O 133 HOLLERBAUM, Jessie ECC B1 015L  015R 
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Distance EGL B1 Mixed (1.Lauf) 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 144 HUSCHKA, Alexander EVD E1 016L  016R 

 O  

2 I 123 ZILL, Hanna ECC F1 043L  043R 

 O 120 LANGENAU, Leia ECC F1 019L  019R 

3 I 108 CONRAD, Maximilian ECC F2 007L  007R 

 O 119 HOFFMANN, Henriette ECC F1 014L  014R 

4 I 143 VENUS, Bela EVD E1 038L  038R 

 O 121 WALD, Amelie Jolie ECC F1 040L  040R 

5 I 118 HOFFMANN, Charlotte ECC F1 013L  013R 

 O 140 MAURER, Amelie EVD E1 021L  021R 

6 I 141 BRAUN, Tine Victoria EVD E1 002L  002R 

 O 112 RÖHER, Amira ECC F2 029L  029R 

7 I 113 LOHSE, Kilian ECC F2 020L  020R 

 O 109 HEYN, Josua ECC F2 011L  011R 

8 I 111 RÖHER, Neele ECC F2 030L  030R 

 O 142 THOM, Philippa Marie EVD E1 035L  035R 

Distance EGL BÜ  Mixed (1. Lauf) 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 107 ZINSSMANN, Leonie ECC E1 044L  044R 

 O  

2 I 132 TRAPP, Theresa EVD E1 037L  037R 

 O 105 TRANT, Zoey ECC E1 036L  036R 

3 I 131 KOBUCH, Niklas EVD E2 018L  018R 

 O 106 VORONKOV, Aljona ECC E1 039L  039R 

4 I 103 DEHS, Luisa ECC E1 008L  008R 

 O 130 BRÄUNLICH, Amelie Flora EVD E1 004L  004R 

5 I 104 HESS, Charlotte ECC E1 012L  012R 

 O 139 ROSSNER, Amelie Sophia ECC E2 028L  028R 

6 I 110 KILIAN, Jeremias ECC E2 017L  017R 

 O 138 MIETZNER, Robin ECC E2 022L  022R 

7 I 135 WOLF, Oskar ECC D1 042L  042R 

 O 136 MORGENSTERN, Jakob ECC D1 023L  023R 

8 I 102 RICHTER, Paul ECC E1 027L  027R 

 O 137 SCHUBERT, Nils ECC E2 031L  031R 
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Distance EGL B1 Mixed (2.Lauf) 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 123 ZILL, Hanna ECC F1 043L  043R 

 O  

2 I 120 LANGENAU, Leia ECC F1 019L  019R 

 O 144 HUSCHKA, Alexander EVD E1 016L  016R 

3 I 119 HOFFMANN, Henriette ECC F1 014L  014R 

 O 108 CONRAD, Maximilian ECC F2 007L  007R 

4 I 121 WALD, Amelie Jolie ECC F1 040L  040R 

 O 143 VENUS, Bela EVD E1 038L  038R 

5 I 140 MAURER, Amelie EVD E1 021L  021R 

 O 118 HOFFMANN, Charlotte ECC F1 013L  013R 

6 I 109 HEYN, Josua ECC F2 011L  011R 

 O 141 BRAUN, Tine Victoria EVD E1 002L  002R 

7 I 142 THOM, Philippa Marie EVD E1 035L  035R 

 O 113 LOHSE, Kilian ECC F2 020L  020R 

Distance EGL BÜ  Mixed (2. Lauf) 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 132 TRAPP, Theresa EVD E1 037L  037R 

 O  

2 I 105 TRANT, Zoey ECC E1 036L  036R 

 O 107 ZINSSMANN, Leonie ECC E1 044L  044R 

3 I 106 VORONKOV, Aljona ECC E1 039L  039R 

 O 131 KOBUCH, Niklas EVD E2 018L  018R 

4 I 130 BRÄUNLICH, Amelie Flora EVD E1 004L  004R 

 O 103 DEHS, Luisa ECC E1 008L  008R 

5 I 139 ROSSNER, Amelie Sophia ECC E2 028L  028R 

 O 104 HESS, Charlotte ECC E1 012L  012R 

6 I 138 MIETZNER, Robin ECC E2 022L  022R 

 O 110 KILIAN, Jeremias ECC E2 017L  017R 

7 I 136 MORGENSTERN, Jakob ECC D1 023L  023R 

 O 135 WOLF, Oskar ECC D1 042L  042R 

8 I 137 SCHUBERT, Nils ECC E2 031L  031R 

 O 102 RICHTER, Paul ECC E1 027L  027R  

 


